Key Runners Summary for Monday, 18 July 2022 at 12:38 pm.

Horse

Abu Dhabi
Daytona

Do You Reckon
Dothraki

Far Too Strong
Incomparable
Lumber Punk
Probity

Date

20 Jul
19 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul
19 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul

Race

Avondae #2

Wyong #5

Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #8
Belmont #8
Moree #5

Sandown Hillside #8
Belmont #3

Score/ Barrier
Starts

42 5

171 11
211 8
103/29 15
211 6

2/1 8

211 1

2/11 6

Months
Idle

10

10
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Value Emerg
Factor

51

10.0 11.0
58 7.2
11.7 12.3
9.0 4.0
85 6.5
29

6.1

Page 1/1

Horse

Red Hot Hope
Renosu

Roseirro
Santorini Summer
Steplee

What Could Be
Zarace

Zoffala

Date

20 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul
19 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul
20 Jul

Race

Belmont #7
Kensington #2
Kensington #4
Rockhampton #5
Kensington #4
Kensington #6
Gawler #6

Sandown Hillside #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
4/2
2/1
2/1

2/1
4/2
4/2

Barrier Fred
Factor

-19
-1.3
-0.8

-0.6
-32.2
0.8
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Months
Idle

10
8

2

0

Value

7.9
73
5.8

6.6
34.2
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